Baltic States Championships

Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 19
08.03.2026 - 9:16

Men, 200m Freestyle

Open
Entry list Prelim

WAA475 : 2:10.73

Youth

KERSYS Vilius

PRIKS Robin
PECIULIS Simas
STAKNYS Vincentas
KOTKIN Luca
MICHELSON Sebastian
UUSKAR Markkus
KOGER Kristofer
ERMAKOV Aleksandr
DORONIN Grigori
LEMBINEN Kristjan
OUNMAA Sven-Soreni
KORJAKIN Matvei
GREBENNIKOV Martin
BLUMFELDT Erik
VIIRA Arthur
NECIPORENKO Dmitrijs
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Junior

JUSKA Tajus

LESSING Gerd Johan
BERNOTAS Martynas
GUMBELEVICIUS Pijus
GRISKONIS Matas
TAUTVYDAS Zygimantas
KOPJEV Ernest
MAESEPP Erik
ORBIDANS Jaroslavs
PETRIKINS llja
DAILYDA Aronas
ZEKAS Simonas
VILCINS Reinis
POTSEPP Martin
PIKSENS Everts
NAIRISMAGI Sigmar
MAASIK Robert
TSINJONNOI Artemi
KOSHEVAROV Daniil
LOPACINSKIS Gustavs
TUSKENIS Mykolas
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Lithuania
Estonia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia

Lithuania
Estonia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Latvia
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Lithuania

1:57.23
1:59.09
2:02.47
2:03.01
2:05.22
2:05.28
2:06.41
2:06.51
2:07.14
2:07.25
2:07.64
2:07.76
2:07.82
2:08.29
2:09.54
2:09.57
2:10.12

1:47.03
1:52.04
1:54.56
1:55.06
1:55.56
1:56.33
1:57.08
1:57.79
1:58.07
1:59.62
2:00.07
2:02.04
2:02.33
2:02.79
2:03.62
2:03.84
2:03.84
2:04.69
2:05.62
2:06.09

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 19, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

RAPSYS Danas
TREPOCKA Kristupas
KESKULA Siim
VAICIUNAS Kostas
PAJULA Airon
BUBNYS Jonas
PASHENKQOV Anton
LAURI Silver

SIRK Kris

KREHQV Ivan

LOIKO Lukas Baltazar
NOMM Martin
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95 Lithuania
06 Lithuania
07 Estonia
06 Lithuania
07 Estonia
07  Lithuania
06 Estonia
07 Estonia
07 Estonia
07 Estonia
06 Estonia
07 Estonia

1:46.54
1:47.72
1:51.08
1:51.89
1:52.27
1:53.15
2:00.84
2:01.80
2:03.01
2:05.01
2:05.31
2:05.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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