

Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 19
08.03.2026 - 9:16

Men, 200m Freestyle

Open
Entry list Prelim

WA475 : 2:10.73

YB

Youth

1	KERSYS Vilius	11	Lithuania	1:57.23
2	PRIKS Robin	10	Estonia	1:59.09
3	PECIULIS Simas	10	Lithuania	2:02.47
4	STAKNYS Vincentas	10	Lithuania	2:03.01
5	KOTKIN Luca	10	Estonia	2:05.22
6	MICHELSON Sebastian	10	Estonia	2:05.28
7	UUSKAR Markkus	10	Estonia	2:06.41
8	KOGER Kristofer	12	Estonia	2:06.51
9	ERMAKOV Aleksandr	11	Estonia	2:07.14
10	DORONIN Grigori	10	Estonia	2:07.25
11	LEMBINEN Kristjan	11	Estonia	2:07.64
12	OUNMAA Sven-Soreni	10	Estonia	2:07.76
13	KORJAKIN Matvei	10	Estonia	2:07.82
14	GREBENNIKOV Martin	10	Estonia	2:08.29
15	BLUMFELDT Erik	11	Estonia	2:09.54
16	VIIRA Arthur	11	Estonia	2:09.57
17	NECIPORENKO Dmitrijs	10	Latvia	2:10.12

Junior

1	JUSKA Tajus	09	Lithuania	1:47.03
2	LESSING Gerd Johan	09	Estonia	1:52.04
3	BERNOTAS Martynas	09	Lithuania	1:54.56
4	GUMBELEVICIUS Pijus	09	Lithuania	1:55.06
5	GRISKONIS Matas	08	Lithuania	1:55.56
6	TAUTVYDAS Zygimantas	08	Lithuania	1:56.33
7	KOPJEV Ernest	08	Estonia	1:57.08
8	MAESEPP Erik	09	Estonia	1:57.79
9	ORBIDANS Jaroslavs	08	Latvia	1:58.07
10	PETRIKINS Ilja	08	Latvia	1:59.62
11	DAILYDA Aronas	08	Lithuania	2:00.07
12	ZEKAS Simonas	09	Lithuania	2:02.04
13	VILCINS Reinis	08	Latvia	2:02.33
14	POTSEPP Martin	09	Estonia	2:02.79
15	PIKSENS Everts	09	Latvia	2:03.62
16	NAIRISMAGI Sigmar	08	Estonia	2:03.84
17	MAASIK Robert	08	Estonia	2:03.84
18	TSINJONNOI Artemi	08	Estonia	2:04.69
19	KOSHEVAROV Daniil	08	Estonia	2:05.62
20	LOPACINSKIS Gustavs	09	Latvia	2:06.09
21	TUSKENIS Mykolas	09	Lithuania	NT

Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 19, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

Open

1	RAPSYS Danas	95	Lithuania	1:46.54
2	TREPOCKA Kristupas	06	Lithuania	1:47.72
3	KESKULA Siim	07	Estonia	1:51.08
4	VAICIUNAS Kostas	06	Lithuania	1:51.89
5	PAJULA Airon	07	Estonia	1:52.27
6	BUBNYS Jonas	07	Lithuania	1:53.15
7	PASHENKOV Anton	06	Estonia	2:00.84
8	LAURI Silver	07	Estonia	2:01.80
9	SIRK Kris	07	Estonia	2:03.01
10	KREHOV Ivan	07	Estonia	2:05.01
11	LOIKO Lukas Baltazar	06	Estonia	2:05.31
12	NOMM Martin	07	Estonia	2:05.70